
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 6th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

INR 311 INR 510 INR 511 INR 512 INR 513 INR 514

Introduction to 

International Relations

Foreign Policy of Pakistan International Politics of 

Human Rights

Strategic Studies Conflict Management and 

Conflict Resolution

Research Methodology
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B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0012 Joshua Nadeem - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0013 Kamran Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0038 Shahab Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0001 Abdul Rafay Ameen Shah - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0002 Abdul Wajid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0003 Ali Shahzeb Khan - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0004 Aqeela Zainab - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0005 Areeba Nadeem - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0007 Asad Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0014 Hussain Ali - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0016 Irsa Tanveer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0017 Kashaf Ul Eman - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0020 Maimoona Akram - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0021 Momina Haneef - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0022 Muhammad Ahsan Jadoon - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0023 Muhammad Ali - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0024 Muhammad Asif - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0025 Muhammad Awais - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0026 Muhammad Fahad - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0029 Muhammad Mehtab Ahmad Khan - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0032 Muhammad Ehsan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0034 Niaz Hussain - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0035 Nimra Javed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0037 Rafia Irfan - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0038 Rimsha Kiran - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0039 Saif Ali Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0044 Shazima Bibi - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0047 Syeda Ashrat Fatima - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0050 Waiza Akhtar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 6th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

INR 531 LLB 421 OBA 450 STA 430

Geo-Political Structure of 

the World

Public International Law-II Organizational Behavior Statistics
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B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0012 Joshua Nadeem - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.29

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0013 Kamran Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 11 F - 3 - - - - - 2.21 2.40

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0038 Shahab Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.57

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0001 Abdul Rafay Ameen Shah - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.92 3.59

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0002 Abdul Wajid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.58 3.31

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0003 Ali Shahzeb Khan - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.67 2.63

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0004 Aqeela Zainab - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.31

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0005 Areeba Nadeem - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 2.70

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0007 Asad Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.92 2.46

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0014 Hussain Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 3.08 3.24

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0016 Irsa Tanveer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.49

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0017 Kashaf Ul Eman - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.58 2.56

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0020 Maimoona Akram - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 2.79

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0021 Momina Haneef - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - 2.29 2.30

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0022 Muhammad Ahsan Jadoon - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.92 3.00

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0023 Muhammad Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.59

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0024 Muhammad Asif - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.08 2.76

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0025 Muhammad Awais - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.92 3.53

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0026 Muhammad Fahad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.46

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0029 Muhammad Mehtab Ahmad Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.21 2.93

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0032 Muhammad Ehsan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 12 F - 3 - - - - - 2.44 2.47

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0034 Niaz Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.07

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0035 Nimra Javed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.33 2.93

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0037 Rafia Irfan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.83

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0038 Rimsha Kiran - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.58 3.23

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0039 Saif Ali Khan - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.54

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0044 Shazima Bibi - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.67

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0047 Syeda Ashrat Fatima - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.79

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0050 Waiza Akhtar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.61
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Ghayyas ud Din
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CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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